

o

ITEM NO.208

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27261-27262/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2009 in MP No.29/1992,AN No.628/2002 dated 01/07/2011 in MP No.29/1992,AN No.628/2002,NOM No.2367/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S GIRNAR EXPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Hemlata Marathe, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Shashank, adv.  
Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.  
for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on non miscellaneous day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master

